

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25901/2005

GURSEWAK SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office

report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2064 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 05/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to file affidavit with proof of dasti service, as prayed for.

If not filed within the aforesaid period, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report for default on the petitioners.

If filed, list before this court again on 14.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns